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Mont-Gabriel
Jan 8, 2011 (Sat) (F8045) (8045)

Official Results Résultats Officiels

Head Judge: HOUSE,Helene Course: Guy Normandin
Chief of Comp: LAROCHE,Denis Inrun Length: 75 m
T.D.: STEIN,Andy Inrun Pitch: 24 deg
Chief of Scoring: POULIOT,Monique Landing Len: 27 m
Judge 1(T&A): VERDIER,Susan Landing Pitch: 38 deg
Judge 2(T&A): COPEL,Nicole L Table Len: 27 m
Judge 3(T&A): GINGRAS,Danielle Table Pitch: 0 deg
Judge 4(Land): RANKINE,Steve FORERUNNERS
Judge 5(Land): ROBICHAUD,Real F1 LAMARRE,Catherine
F2 IRVING,Lewis
Head Judge
Chief of Scoring
T.D.
Aerials 1 Event Date: Jan 8, 2011 (Sat)
Female (By Score) Time: 11:14 am
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I == ===| === === === ====| === === ‘
\ \ \ \ \ \
1) 24 CALDWELL,Ashley 2526863 F USA; 5.7 6.0 5.5 17.2,2.8 2.9 8.55 25.75 bFF 3.150;, 81.11
‘ ‘6.0 6.1 6.0 18.1‘2.8 2.7 8.25‘ 26.35‘ bLF 2.900‘ 76.41 157.52
2" 30 TSUPER,Alla 2192518 F BLR' 5.6 6.1 6.2 17.9'2.5 2.5 7.50' 25.40 bFF 3.150° 80.01
5.5 5.7 5.7 16.9/2.8 2.8 8.40| 25.30 bLF 2.900| 73.37 153.38
3| 37 VOLKOVA,Olga 2406021 F UKR| 5.6 5.6 5.1 16.3/ 2.7 2.8 8.25| 24.55 bFF 3.150| 77.33
6.2 6.3 6.3 18.8 2.8 2.9 8.55 27.35 bLT 2.600 71.11 148.44
4‘ 34 PEEL,Laura 2527930 F AUS‘6.3 6.4 6.7 19.4‘2.5 2.3 7.20‘ 26.60‘ bLF 2.900‘ 77.14
6.4 6.3 6.5 19.2/2.6 2.5 7.65| 26.85 bLT 2.600/ 69.81 146.95
5, 28 GUERIN, Sabrina 2526216 F CAN; 5.8 6.1 6.4 18.3, 2.3 2.3 6.90, 25.20 bLF 2.900, 73.08
‘ ‘6.1 6.0 6.0 18.1‘2.5 2.4 7.35‘ 25.45‘ bLT 2.600‘ 66.17 139.25
6! 27 LEE,Crystal 2526217 F CAN' 5.1 5.0 4.8 14.9'2.4 2.3 7.05' 21.95 bFF 3.150' 69.14
5.2 5.2 5.5 15.9/2.6 2.5 7.65| 23.55 bLF 2.900| 68.29 137.43
7‘ 23 COOK,Emily 2180102 F USA‘S.G 6.0 6.1 17.7‘2.5 2.5 7.50‘ 25.20‘ bFF 3.150‘ 79.38
4.5 4.4 4.1 13.0 1.1 1.2 3.45 16.45 bLF 2.900 47.70 127.08
8| 31 HUSKOVA,Hanna 2485033 F BLR| 4.9 4.8 4.6 14.3/1.5 1.5 4.50| 18.80 bLF 2.900, 54.52
5.5 6.1 6.0 17.6/ 2.5 2.6 7.65 25.25 bLT 2.600| 65.65 120.17
9, 32 WELLS, Smantha 2528685 F AUS, 5.1 5.7 5.3 16.1, 2.4 2.5 7.35, 23.45 bF 2.300, 53.93
‘ ‘7.0 7.0 6.9 20.9‘3.0 3.0 9.00‘ 29.90‘ bL 2.050‘ 61.29 115.22
10/ 36 MCELDUFF, Renee 2527911 F AUSI 6.4 6.7 6.3 19.4/13.0 3.0 9.00/ 28.40 bT 2.000/ 56.80
6.5 6.7 6.6 19.8;2.9 2.9 8.70; 28.50 bP 2.000; 57.00 113.80
ll‘ 40 DIDENKO,Nadiya 2379055 F UKR‘4.4 4.4 4.3 13.1‘1.0 1.0 3.00‘ 16.10‘ bFF 3.150‘ 50.71
5.1 5.6 5.0 15.7'1.0 1.0 3.00' 18.70 bLF 2.900 54.23 104.94
12| 35 MCLLWRAITH,Jessic 2527704 F AUS|6.2 6.3 6.2 18.7/ 1.8 1.8 5.40| 24.10 bLT 2.600, 62.66
5.5 5.9 6.0 17.4/0.6 0.5 1.65 19.05 bL 2.050, 39.05 101.71
13, 26 PRATTE,Stephanie 2527116 F CAN 5.4 5.2 5.4 16.0 2.4 2.4 7.20 23.20 bF 2.300 53.36
‘ ‘4.4 4.6 4.7 13.7‘1.5 1.6 4.65‘ 18.35‘ bLT 2.600‘ 47.71  101.07
14| 29 LEE,Allison 2484519 F USA[ 4.9 4.7 5.5 15.1/11.0 1.0 3.00/ 18.10 bLT 2.600/ 47.06
5.8 5.7 5.5 17.0,2.9 2.9 8.70, 25.70 bL 2.050, 52.68 99.74
15‘ 25 POTVIN-GILBERT,Ma 2529069 F CAN‘S.l 5.1 4.5 14.7‘0.6 0.5 1.65‘ 16.35‘ bL 2.050‘ 33.51
5.3 5.8 5.7 16.8'2.6 2.5 7.65' 24.45 bLT 2.600' 63.57 97.08
16| 38 POLYUK,Olga 2484885 F UKR dns dns dns
dns dns dns dns
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